

State Vs. Balwinder Singh CHA 971 17

Present:- Ld.APP for the State.

Accused on bail along with counsel.

Bailable warrants issued against DW MHC not received back. Hence, he be summoned through non bailable warrants for 05.10.2019.

Date of Order: 16.09.2019
Shweta Stenographer

Ambika Sharma
JMJC/ASR
UID No.PB0495