

CHA-97-2019

CNR No.PBMNA10005752019

State Vs. Joga Singh etc.

Present : Ld. APP for State.
Accused Joga Singh and Jagtar Singh on bail with Sh. JS
Chahal Advocate.

No PW is present. Bailable warrant issued to PW HC

Harwinder Singh has not been received back. Let fresh bailable warrant to
him be issued for 07.11.2024.

Date of Order: 25.10.2024
Akshey

Jasika Vij,
JMIC Budhlada,
UID No.PB 0664