

CNR No:PBSGD10005102021 CASE No:CHA-97-2021

State of Punjab Vs Labh Singh

Present: Ms. Amandeep Kaur Ld. APP for the State.
Accused on bail with counsel represented by Sh. P.N.
Sharma.

No DW come present. Learned counsel for accused sought adjournment. On request, the present case is adjourned to 19.03.2026 for defence evidence, if any and for addressing arguments and for furnishing bail bonds and surety bonds as per the provision under Section 437-A Cr.P.C.

Date of Order: 11.02.2026
*Vikram Verma Stenographer Gr. III**

(Ankita Gupta)
Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class,
Moonak UID No. PB00524